| SIPE WELL | | | |
|---|---|--|--|
| FORM PTO-1505 (modified) SEP 0 3 2004 PRE | ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office | | |
| To the Honorable Assistant Secretary and Commissioner of thereof. | : Please record the attached original docume | | |
| Name of conveying party(ies): | Name and address of receiving party(ies): | | |
| Communications Research Laboratory, Independent Administrative Institution | Name: National Institute of Information and Communications Technology Incorporated Administrative Agency | | |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name | Street Address: <u>4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi, Koganei-shi,</u> <u>Tokyo, Japan</u> | | |
| Other Execution Date: April 1, 2001 | Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No | | |
| 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) | ne execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 6,215,890, issued April 10, 2001 | | |
| Additional number | | | |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 | | |
| Name: <u>WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P.</u> <u>Attn: David M. Ovedovitz , Esq.</u> | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 X Enclosed (Check No. 639/6) | | |
| Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., Suite 800 | Authorized to be charged to deposit account | | |
| City: Washington, State: DC ZIP: 20006-1021 | 8. Deposit account number: 23-0975 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) | | |
| DO NOT USE T | | | |
| 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document. One of the property of the foregoing information is document. | true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original | | |
| David M. Ovedovitz , Reg. No. 45,336 Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing | September 3, 2004 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet: 4 | | |
| OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) | | | |
| Do not detach | this portion | | |
| Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information 1970 1970 1970 1970 1970 1970 1970 1970 | D.C. 20231 age about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time fo and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding the rmation Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Off | | |
| Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), W | /ashington, D.C. 20503. | | |

DECLARED TRANSLATION

I, Shiro Ogasawara of Ogasawara Patent Office, Daisan-Longev' Bldg., 5th Floor, 3-11, Enoki-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0053 Japan hereby certificate that I am the translator of the attached document and to the best of my knowledge and brief I certify that the following is a true translation of the Commercial Register (titled CERTIFICATE OF ALL EFFECTIVE RECORDS OF REGISTRATION) of National Institute of Information and Communications Technology Incorporated Administrative Agency.

Osaka, Japan August 20, 2004 (Place) (month, day)

(Signature)

Name Shiro OGASAWARA

CERTIFICATE OF ALL EFFECTIVE RECORDS OF REGISTRATION

4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi, Koganei-shi, Tokyo, JAPAN

National Institute of Information and Communications Technology Incorporated Administrative Agency

Corporate Registration No. 0124-05-000492

| Corporate Registration No. 0124-05-000492 | | | | |
|---|--|-----------------------------|--|--|
| Corporate Name | Communications Research Laboratory, | | | |
| | Independent Administrative Institution | | | |
| 1 | | | | |
| | National Institute of Information and | Changed on April 1, 2004 | | |
| | Communications Technology Incorporated | Registered on April 1, 2004 | | |
| | Administrative Agency | | | |
| Principal Office | 4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi, Koganei- | shi, Tokyo, JAPAN | | |
| Date of | April 1, 2001 | | | |
| establishment | | | | |
| Matters related to | President, Takashi IIDA | | | |
| Directorate | 1-23-4, Mejirodai, Hachioji-shi, | Removed on March 31, 2004 | | |
| | Tokyo, JAPAN | Registered on April 1, 2004 | | |
| | President, Makoto NAGAO | Inaugurated on April 1, | | |
| | 39-1, Ikeda-cho, Iwakurakita, | 2004 | | |
| | Sakyo-ku, Kyoto-shi, JAPAN | Registered on April 1, 2004 | | |
| Capital | ¥62,740,372,886— | | | |
| Matters related to | o Registered on May 12, 2003 | | | |
| Registration | Pursuant to Additional Clause 3 of Ministerial Ordinance 15 of | | | |
| 5 | the Ministry of Justice 1989 | | | |
| L | 1 1 | | | |

This is a written document to certify that the above is all matter recorded in the Commercial Registry and made effective at present.

July 26, 2004 (Heisei 16)

Fuchu Branch Office of Regional Tokyo Legal Affair Bureau Registrar Teruyo SEKIZAWA Official Seal

Reference No. = 101287 * underlined portions mean crossed out matters.

1/1

履歷事項全部証明書

東京都小金井市貫井北町四丁目2番1号 独立行政法人情報通信研究機構 会社法人等番号 0124-05-000492

| 名 称 | 独立行政法人通信総合研究所 | | |
|--|------------------------|---------|---------|
| | 独立行政法人情報通信研究機構 | 平成16年 | 4月 1日変更 |
| | | 平成16年 | 4月 1日登記 |
| 主たる事務所 | 東京都小金井市貫井北町四丁目2番1号 | | |
| 法人成立の年月日 | 平成13年4月1日 | | |
| 役員に関する事項 東京都八王子市めじろ台一丁目 2 3 番地の 4 理事長 飯 田 尚 志 | | | |
| | | 平成16年 | 3月31日解任 |
| | | 平成16年 | 4月 1日登記 |
| 京都市左京区岩倉北池田町39番地の1 理事長 長 尾 真 | 平成16年 | 4月 1日就任 | |
| | 平成16年 | 4月 1日登記 | |
| 資本金 | 金627億4037万2886円 | | |
| 登記記録に関する 事項 | 平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定によ | - | 5月12日移記 |

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明した書面である。

平成16年 7月26日

東京法務局府中支局登記官

関 澤 照

東京協議 医原中角 同豐記官

整理番号 エ101287

RECORDED: 09/03/2004

* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。